
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 
207 

201 

210 

230 

44 

23 

88 

205 

209 

12 

33 

78 

21 

204 

Name 
Luca FERRARI 

Marco SANIN 

Davide LUSARDI 

Toni AGOZZINO 

Filippo DE MARTINI 

Gian Carlo  DE FELICE 

Giuliano ROCCHETTA 

Matteo BONALDI 

Giacomo GIUBERGIA 

Matteo SORBARA 

Emilio  BARENDI 

Francesco VALERI 

Simone D'ASTA 

Daniel Silviun BELGAN 

Model/Engine 
Exige 

Elise 

Elise 

Elise 

Elise 

Elise 

Elise 

Elise 220 Sport 

Evora 

Elise 

Elise S2 

Mazda MX5 

Elise 

Alfa Romeo Stelvio 

Best Tm 
1:17.959 

1:19.766 

1:19.809 

1:21.361 

1:21.578 

1:23.353 

1:24.345 

1:25.049 

1:25.216 

1:26.619 

1:27.134 

1:29.863 

Laps 
13 

13 

12 

7 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

1.807 

1.850 

3.402 

3.619 

5.394 

6.386 

7.090 

7.257 

8.660 

9.175 

11.904 

Gap 

1.807 

0.043 

1.552 

0.217 

1.775 

0.992 

0.704 

0.167 

1.403 

0.515 

2.729 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/03/2022 14:45:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LOTUS 
LSC 

4 Turno Prove Libere - Gruppo S 

Practice started at 14:20:15 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

06/03/2022 14:20 


